JPMORGAN CHASE & CO. AND JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., Petitioners,

 \mathbf{v}_{\bullet}

MAXIM INTEGRATED PRODUCTS, INC., Patent Owner.

Case No. To Be Assigned Patent No. 5,940,510

POWER OF ATTORNEY FROM PETITIONER JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.



Covered Business Method Review:

Lead Counsel	Back-up Counsel
Andrea G. Reister (Reg. No. 36,253)	Jay I. Alexander (Reg. No. 32,678)
areister@cov.com	jalexander@cov.com
Postal and Hand-Delivery Address:	Postal and Hand-Delivery Address:
Covington & Burling LLP	Covington & Burling LLP
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW	1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004	Washington, DC 20004
Phone: (202) 662-5141	Phone: (202) 662-5622
Fax: (202) 778-5141	Fax: (202) 778-5622
Additional Back-Up Counsel	
Gregory S. Discher (Reg. No. 42,488)	
gdischer@cov.com	
Postal and Hand-Delivery Address:	
Covington & Burling LLP	
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW	
Washington, DC 20004	
Phone: (202) 662-5485	
Fax: (202) 778-5485	

The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on behalf of Petitioner JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Date: <u>July 29, 2014</u>

Name: Kathlyn Card Beckles

Title: Managing Director/Associate General Counsel



following correspondence address of record for the patent owner.

Goldberg, Lowenstein & Weatherwax LLP 11400 W. Olympic Blvd. Suite 400 Los Angeles CA 90064

A courtesy copy was provided to the following counsel identified under "Service Information" by the Patent Owner in its Mandatory Notices (Paper No. 6), in related Case CBM2014-00038:

Stefani Smith Tensegrity Law Group, LLP 555 Twin Dolphin Drive Suite 360 Redwood Shores CA 94065

Date: August 21, 2014

Andrea G. Reister, Esq. Registration No.: 36,253

